

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: MISSFITS ROBOTICS 2024-05-01 to 2024-05-31

| Settled    | Description                                 | ID            | Amount     | Balance    |
|------------|---|---------------|------------|------------|
| 2024-05-01 | PREVIOUS BALANCE                            |               |            | \$6,834.71 |
| 2024-05-01 | Donation from Benevity                      | txn_ZeHm0lZ   | \$1,825.00 | \$8,659.71 |
| 2024-05-05 | Fiscal sponsorship fee for 4/29 to 5/5      | txn_0eHX2dr   | -\$127.75  | \$8,531.96 |
| 2024-05-16 | Donation from Hilary Lui                    | txn_YRH9zdb   | \$25.00    | \$8,556.96 |
| 2024-05-16 | Donation from Cj                            | txn_JxHLBRO   | \$20.00    | \$8,576.96 |
| 2024-05-16 | Donation from Chris Ward                    | txn_gnHEWRK   | \$100.00   | \$8,676.96 |
| 2024-05-16 | Donation from Philip Tullai                 | txn_MNHJOwV   | \$100.00   | \$8,776.96 |
| 2024-05-16 | Donation from Erphan Al-Delgir              | $txn_BZHoVQY$ | \$100.00   | \$8,876.96 |
| 2024-05-16 | Donation from Corey Chow                    | txn_LgHJkyv   | \$50.00    | \$8,926.96 |
| 2024-05-16 | Donation from Tony Parson                   | txn_zVHdXvM   | \$25.00    | \$8,951.96 |
| 2024-05-16 | Donation from Mehrdad                       | txn_9KH4rNR   | \$100.00   | \$9,051.96 |
| 2024-05-16 | Donation from Chris Joe                     | txn_xQHnGMg   | \$20.00    | \$9,071.96 |
| 2024-05-16 | Donation from Shivani Kumar                 | txn_wNHKnea   | \$50.00    | \$9,121.96 |
| 2024-05-19 | Fiscal sponsorship fee for 5/13 to 5/19     | txn_YRH9rxW   | -\$1.11    | \$9,120.85 |
| 2024-05-22 | ST IGNATIUS COLLEGE PR                      | txn_kWHRqZR   | -\$375.00  | \$8,745.85 |
| 2024-05-26 | Fiscal sponsorship fee for 5/20 to 5/26     | txn_wNHKQvN   | -\$40.19   | \$8,705.66 |
|            | WITHDRAWN: \$544.05. DEPOSITED: \$2,415.00. |               |            | \$8,705.66 |

*Missfits Robotics* is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Missfits Robotics*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.